Kategorie 1
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10
11
12
13

Gurtner
Zabel
Bleiker
Frei
Bader
Eilinger

Werner
Bichler
Dierauer
Hagen
Keller
Windler
Ritter

Kategorie 2

O WON--

oo N

10
11
12
13

Ammann
Meile

Urbani
Rothlisberger
Bubalo

Naef

Kappeler
Meier
Kndpfle
Gutschi
Lindner
Landes
Theus

Kategorie 3

O WON--

Mitric

Jossi

Keller
Subramanium
Graf

Sherifi

Teilnehmer:

Wilfried
Roman
Ruedi
Peter
Daniel
Ursula

Beat
Karl
Ulrich
Rolf
Heinz
Albert
Rolf

Teilnehmer:

Bruno
Otmar
Marcello
Binia
Ivan
Heinz

Paul
Hans
Klaus
Max
Zdravko
Robert
Hans

Teilnehmer:

Rajko
Roland
Walter
Moorthy
Rolf
Shpend

13

Guttingen
Merishausen
Schlieren
Rapperswil
Matzingen
Gossau

Schaffhausen
Rebstein

Wil
Bazenheid
Hinwil
Schlattingen
Sulzbach

13

Berg

Mosnang
Winterthur
Jona
Schaffhausen
Felben-Wellhat

Niederwil
Rafz
Thayngen
Schaffhausen
Steckborn
Neuhausen
Felsberg

15

Winterthur
Wallenwil
Guttingen
Schaffhausen
Neftenbach
Uhwiesen
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Auszeichnungen: 6

67068
67063
98008
82080
67207
47016

58159
47005
67043
47263
88042
58166
30027

1699
1661
1641
1580
1562
1550

1539
1527
1518
1511
1506
1496
1472

Auszeichnungen: 6

67012
47264
96089
88122
67075
67045

47066
98071
58210
58069
67059
58098
32177

1569
1535
1531
1526
1525
1513

1508
1503
1501
1483
1475
1468
1410

Auszeichnungen: 6

96011
67092
67099
58190
58062
98140

1475
1439
1439
1416
1411
1401



Kategorie 3

7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Staheli
Gunter
Muller
Emmenegger
Graser
Sprenger
Neuherz

De Conto
Landes

Kategorie 4

O WON--

oo N

10
11
12
13

Kaiser
Basile
Ludescher
Bai

Total
Vogler

Fauchs
Emmenegger
Sagesser
Cattarinetti
Theiler

Gygax
Brandenberger

Kategorie Senioren
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10
11
12

Gross
Breitenmoser
Burgener
Lichinger
Frei

Dal Masso
Waschle
Schmid

Schwendener
Stager
Buhlmann
Schweikhard

(Fortsetzung)

Eveline
Ruedi
Walter
Anton
Hans
Josef
Andreas
Stefano
Erwin

Teilnehmer:

Peter
Benito
Karin
Klara
René
Erna

Monika
Heidi
Walter
Fridy
Beat
Madlen
Erwin

Teilnehmer:

Erich
Josef
Hans
Ernst
Heinrich
Marco
Josef
Walter

Heini
Walter
Reinhard
Dieter

Mdillheim

Stein am Rhein
Schaffhausen
Feuerthalen
Basadingen
Sirnach
Salmsach
Beringen
Schaffhausen

13

Buchs
Schaffhausen
Pfyn

Altikon
Schaffhausen
Feuerthalen

Neuhausen
Feuerthalen
Neuhausen
Thayngen
Schaffhausen
Rorschacherbel
Andelfingen

19

Salez
Kirchberg
Winterthur
Zirich
Winterthur
Niederuzwil
Neuhausen
Thayngen

Rheinau
Winterthur
Schaffhausen
Berlingen
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Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.

Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.

67165
58066
58020
58042
58061
67021
47105
58004
58097

1400
1365
1359
1353
1345
1342
1319
1288
1223

Auszeichnungen: 6

47018
58016
67242
58013
58209
58205

58003
58198
58010
58204
58215
47022
58026

670
668
656
649
647
647

637
625
621
620
616
603
580

Auszeichnungen: 8

47051
67025
96016
83118
96028
47009
58158
58208

58142
96086
58183
67159

786
773
749
748
747
745
735
725

719
717
716
709

o O O o

40

35
40

11
40
40



13

Ackermann

Kategorie Senioren

14
15
16
17
18
19

Bader
Turtschi
Hablltzel
Spitznagel
Freiermuth
Nageli

Kategorie AK
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o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Kategorie Gaste Damer Teilnehmer:

1

Kategorie Gaste Herrer Teilnehmer:

-_—
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Pally
Embacher
Gugerli
Thoma
Nissen
Wehrli
Huber

Huber

Joho
Forster
Siegenthaler
Walter
Lanicca
Kurzen

Reist
Reichlin

Gurtner

Mettler
Breu

Voser
Caspar
Tresch

Peter

(Fortsetzung)

Arthur
Hans
Emil
Hans
Edi
Walter

Teilnehmer:

August
Alois
Peter
Rita
Heinz
Max
Otto

Maria
Peter
Hans
Erwin
Hanspeter
Arthur
Trudy

Willi

Max

Anja

Christian
Renne

Fritz
Jakob
Pius

Winterthur

Berg
Neuhausen
Neuhausen
Rheinau
Dachsen
Rheinau

16

Thayngen
Zirich
Schaffhausen
Jonschwil
Zuzwil
Gachnang
Winterthur

Winterthur
Winterthur
Flurlingen
Thayngen
Schaffhausen
Winterthur
Thayngen
Kefikon
Schaffhausen

Guttingen

5

Schaffhausen
Kaltenbach

Stein am Rhein
Kaltenbach
Hori

Sen.

Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

GD

GH
GH

GH
GH
GH

96001

67015
58149
58071
58133
58014
58186

691

688
681
680
646
638
625

Auszeichnungen: 7

58116
83047
58067
47156
05043
67185
96039

96038
96044
58187
58006
58214
96054
58015
67056
58012

438
422
417
411
410
406
393

390
389
362
350
348
342
333
333
328

Auszeichnungen: 1

446

Auszeichnungen: 2

481
478

429
420
379

10

10
40
40
40
40
40



